London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 5" May 2016

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 5 entries and 0 exits for LSE last week.

There are 5 new orders for this week.

Entries: Unilever
Exits:
The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Aggreko Plc AGK 936.8 Amend 954 .1
Dcc Plc DCC 6423 Amend 6367
Elements Plc ELM 211.8 Amend 220
Hammerson Plc REIT HMSO 604.5 Amend 595.9
Imi Plc IMI 839.2 Amend 857.8
Greencore International GNC 396.7 Amend 378.25
Wh Smith SMWH 1837 Amend 1733.5
Unilever ULVR 3334 Amend 3190
Retained

Aveva Plc AVV 1512 Retain 1512
Babcock International BAB 931 Retain 931
Bellway Plc BWY 2462.9 Retain 2462.9

Capital & Countries Prop CAPC 375.8 Retain 337.1
Caledonian Investments CLDN 2410 Retain 2410



Pennon Group PNN

Polymetal International POLY
Royal Dutch Shell PLC RDSB
Sabmiller SAB

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Next Plc, The Restaurant Grp

Name Code
Amended

British American Tobacco BATS
Beazley Plc BEZ
Carillion Plc CLLN
Compass Group CPG
Esure Group ESUR
Fidessa Group FDSA
Retained

Centrica Plc CNA
Entertainment One ETO
Monks Investment Trust MNKS
Murray International Tr MY
Reckitt Benckiser RB

775
714.6
1606.4
4123

Direction

Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

4033
342.7
282.5
1191
282.4
2339

246.2
172
416
918
6534

775
714.6

1606.4

4123

Stop Loss Trade Risk

4357
314
309.6
1294
261.5
2535

230.2
204
434
990
6868

324
28

27 p
103
21p
196

16 p
32p
18 p
72p
334 p
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Friday, November 22, 2013 Open: 3,383,000 High: 3,395.000 Low: 3,262,500 Close: 3,271.000 Range: 132.500 Volume: 11,421, londay, November 18, 2013 Low Date: Friday, November 22, 2013 Position: 1246 Cursor Value :
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Date: Friday, October 11, 2013 Open: 206.500 High: 210.800 Low: 202.600 Close: 209.400 Range: 8.200 Volume: 3,879,396 High Date: Friday, October 11, 2013 Low Date: Thursday, October 10, 2013 Position: 569 Cursor Value : 368.67
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Date: Friday, May 9, 2014 Open: 370.600 High: 373.560 Low: 355.600 Close: 361.300 Range: 17.960 Volume: 7,436,541 High Date: Tuesday, May 6, 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, May 7, 2014 Position: 771 Cursor Value : 391.55
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e: Friday, February 7, 2014 Open: 312.000 High: 316.900 Low: 307.000 Close: 314.200 Range: 9.900 Volume: 50,578,733 High Date: Monday, February 3, 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, February 5, 2014 Position: 886 Cursor Value : 365.

3649 v i



# WRPC o/ 1Day 4 iweek ] AR £ B [ asc £ Hi-en By HL-sL £ HL XD ATRISL M ATRSSL

¢ . 0] LT @ T £ vou © PR [y] RSl [] MAOH N MA N 1Month FZ Tages N B8 o/ 1Month o/ Templates
D mwmxsilino? . . .
e New Tools Settings Data Alents Searches Help
Layo

= @

e+ N EE

|||||m||||m||||\|\||..H\IHI!I\||||u|||||[|||H|\H||n\|\||’|[|1||IIH|||‘H||||\H||||‘HIHI\|\|‘|IHH|||||\||||||\||.||HH||||[||||||
13 2014 2015
Date: Friday, June 27, 2014 Open: 1,072.060 High: 1,083.750 ,079.500 Range: 29,750 Volume: 13,543,170 High Date: Friday, June 27, 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, june 25, 2014 Position: 728 Cursor Value : 1235.53
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ine 13, 2014 Open: 261.000 High: 281.500 Low: 258.700 Close: 275.300 Range: 22.800 Volume: 3,400,530 High Date: Thursday, June 12, 2014 Low Date: Monday, June 9, 2014 Position: 63 Cursor Value : 311.83



i -ox
+

L L @ g # voo © PR [y] R [y] MACDH N MA N 1Month ZF Tages N 88 A/ 1Month N/ Templates

£ WRPC o/ 1Day 4% 1Week [y] AR £ T8 P AsC £ Hi-En P HL-SL £ HL T ATRISL o/ ATRSSL T

MARKET ANALYST 8

« S < > 0 it - O
- 20— ——— 2 —~——_(2016___ 2

D @ m *

b2

- Entertainment One Ltd

SellonStop - 172
Initial Stop Loss - 204

TradeRisk - 36p

e # B+ N

me

Votu
alliaannnallonnenn nnnnasnnnllnaln.nmes oo, o lone o m.,m\m‘._M\m.'\\.,m.\\||\||\um‘\\.nmhl‘llmllu
2015

|I\‘.|\‘ e
2014

Date: Friday, August 8, 2014 Open: 340,000 High: 346.900 Low: 334.600 Close: 339.000 Range: 12.300 Volume: 1,735,022 High Date: Tuesday, August 5, 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, August 6, 2014 Position:

‘‘‘‘‘
4.088 xv g
384 Cursor Value : 299.52

i -ox
ST @ T £ vou @ PR [y] RS |i] MAOH N MA N/ iMonth ZZ Tages o/ B8 o/ 1Month o/ Templates

# WRPC N/ 1Dy ¥

[~ %
MARKET ANALYST 8

File
L] AR

Fidessa Group Pic - FDSA (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout £ v iox

B oHost £ H % amisL o Amsst T

iweek |y| AR £ B By Asc £ HL-Ent

New  Tools Setings Dat

@@ m *

| - 2600.000
" 535.0000

| i
|

339.0000

=

==

e # B+ N

——

B A TP

Fi Y T
2014

ATl 1| Bl I |‘|r.,...||.w“|||
2015

Date: Friday, February 13, 2015 Open: 2,407.000 High: 2,514,000 Low: 2,356.400 Close: 2,470,000 Range: 157.600 Volume: 95,773 High Date: Friday, February 13, 2015 Low Date: Monday, February 9, 2015 Position: 384 Cursor Value : 2678.61
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Date: Friday, March 13, 2015 Open: 1,032.000 High: 1,039.930 Low: 1,000,000 Close: 1,016.000 Range: 39.930 Volume: 794,798 High Date: Monday, March 9, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, March 11, 2015 Position: 1082 Cursor 112030
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Date: Friday, November 7, 2014 Open: 5,230,000 High: 5,245.000 Low: 5,140,000 Close: 5,155.000 Range: 105.000 Volume: 7,401,176 High Date: Monday, November 3, 2014 Low Date: Friday, November 7, 2014 Position: 1296 Cursor Value : 6270.85
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